Accumulator Catalog23
Description
The pressure fluctuations occurring in hydraulic systems can
be periodic or single occurrence problems due to:
Flow rate fluctuations from displacement pumps
�Actuation of shut-off and control valves with short
opening and closing times
Switching pumps on and off

pressure Weight
(lbs)
A
(in)
øD(3
(in)
Thread F J
(in)
L
(in)
M
(in)
Q(2
(gpm)
psi bar SAE BSP
SBO250P 0.075 5 3600 250 2.2 4.57 2.52 9/16-18UNF ISO 228-G1/4 - - - 5
SBO210P 0.16 10 3000 210 2.5 5.04 2.91 9/16-18UNF ISO 228-G1/4 - - - 5
SBO210P 0.32 20 3000 210 5.8 5.96 3.66 3/4-16UNF ISO 228-G1/2 1.97 3.15 0.99 10
SBO210P 0.5 30 3000 210 8.7 6.51 4.13 3/4-16UNF ISO 228-G1/2 1.97 3.15 0.99 10
SBO330P 0.6 36 4700 330 12.3 7.74 4.53 1 5/16-12UNF ISO228-G 1 2.36 4.13 1.18 40
SBO210P 0.75 45 3000 210 11.2 7.58 4.76 1 5/16-12UNF ISO228-G 1 2.36 4.13 1.18 40
SBO200P 1 60 3000 210 12.9 8.02 5.35 1 5/16-12UNF ISO228-G 1 2.36 4.13 1.18 40
SBO210P 2 120 3000 210 19.6 9.47 6.57 1 5/16-12UNF ISO228-G 1 2.36 4.13 1.18 40
SBO Threaded Diaphragm Series

øD
(in)
Thread F H
(in)
J
(in)
L
(in)
M
(in)
N
(in)
Q(2
(gpm)
psi bar SAE BSP
SBO350P4) 0.25 15 5000 350 11.5 6.30 4.53 3/4-16UNF ISO 228-G1/2 0.70 1.97 3.15 0.99 2.17 10
SBO500P 0.25 15 7200 500 11.5 6.30 4.53 3/4-16UNF ISO 228-G1/2 0.70 1.97 3.15 0.99 2.17 10
SBO600P4) 0.25 15 8700 600 22.7 6.77 6.02 3/4-16UNF ISO 228-G1/2 0.60 2.17 2.16 0.71 2.48 10
SBO750P 0.25 15 10000 750 22.7 6.77 6.02 3/4-16UNF ISO 228-G1/2 0.60 2.17 2.16 0.71 2.48 10
SBO250P4) 0.6 36 3600 250 17.6 8.31 5.51 1 5/16-12UNF ISO228-G 1 1.77 2.36 4.13 1.18 2.24 40
SBO330P 0.6 36 4700 330 17.6 8.31 5.51 1 5/16-12UNF ISO228-G 1 1.77 2.36 4.13 1.18 2.24 40
SBO210P 1.3 80 3000 210 23.7 10.26 6.69 1 5/16-12UNF ISO228-G 1 2.45 2.36 4.13 1.18 2.17 40
SBO400P 1.3 80 5800 400 29.7 10.47 7.83 1 5/16-12UNF ISO228-G 1 1.97 2.36 4.13 1.18 2.56 40
SBO180P4) 2 120 2600 180 30.1 11.52 7.83 1 5/16-12UNF ISO228-G 1 2.54 2.36 4.13 1.18 2.40 40
SBO250P 2 120 3600 250 34.0 11.75 6.60 1 5/16-12UNF ISO228-G 1 2.54 2.36 4.13 1.18 2.52 40
1) For SAE threads only
2) Pressure loss at Q (viscosity 32 cSt) approx. 50 psi
3) Diameter at electron-beam weld may be up to +0.150” larger